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Info

October 19, 2023 in Panora, IA

event email: 
Question About Results?
Weather Forecast

Races

Boys 5 km
Girls 5 km

Event Groups

This event belongs to the following groups:

Iowa Cross Country by Cal & Mike

1A Iowa State Qualifying XC1A Iowa State Qualifying XC

Boys 5 km

https://www.onlineraceresults.com/
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/timer_contact.php?race_id=77393&past=1
http://forecast.weather.gov/MapClick.php?lat=41.6989674&lon=-94.3359635
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=77393
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=77394
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/event/group.php?group_id=215
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/event/view_event.php?event_id=25031
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Boys 5 km - ResultsBoys 5 km - Results
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1A State Qualifying Cross Country Meet Boys 5 km

Panorama High School, Panora, IA

Oct. 19, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Oct. 19, 2023 5:16 PM
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1 Adair-Casey/Guthrie C    26    2    3    5    6   10   13   14  17:44.4  1:29.9
 2 Ogden                    63    1   11   16   17   18   21   22  18:27.0  2:11.1
 3 Missouri Valley         103    9   12   20   30   32   36   37  19:23.8  2:20.3
 4 Tri-Center              105    4   15   27   28   31   38       19:20.4  2:57.9
 5 Mnw                     112    7   19   23   29   34   35   39  19:31.0  2:49.1
 6 Logan-Magnolia          116    8   24   25   26   33            19:35.3  2:35.4

Incomplete Teams: Ar-We-Va, audubon, Boyer Valley, Coon Rapids-Bayard, Newell-Fonda
Panorama, Riverside, Treynor, West Bend-Mallard, West Harrison, West Monona, Westwood
Whiting
Individuals

PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1 Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
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1. Adair Casey/Guthrie C
   2  Andrew Mahaffey, 12      16:53.0  
   3  Gavin Sloss, 11          17:32.3  
   5  Noah Kading, 11          17:54.9  
   6  Lance Bunde, 12          17:58.8  
  10  Bo Arrasmith, 12         18:22.9  
  13  Tate Fever, 10           18:42.1  
  14  Preston Kent, 9          18:43.4  
Total Time = 1:28:41.9     Total Places = 26

2. Ogden
   1  Carson Van Sickle, 12    16:52.0  
  11  Jude Benbow, 11          18:23.5  
  16  Sage Seeger, 12          18:54.1  
  17  Brady Van Sickle, 11     19:02.4  
  18  Caden Lerdal, 11         19:03.0  
  21  Jordan Benjamin, 10      19:06.7  
  22  Thomas Bergstrom, 9      19:12.7  
Total Time = 1:32:15.0     Total Places = 63

3. Missouri Valley
   9  Aidan Rangel, 11         18:19.4  
  12  Jacob Hoden, 12          18:33.3  
  20  Adam Meadows, 11         19:04.5  
  30  Jackson Harrison, 12     20:22.2  
  32  Gavin Thacker, 11        20:39.6  
  36  Xavier Rangel, 11        22:20.0  
  37  Garrett Thacker, 9       22:30.9  
Total Time = 1:36:59.0     Total Places = 103

4. Tri-Center
   4  Brennan Boden, 11        17:39.8  
  15  Simeon Weers, 12         18:52.9  
  27  Christian Dahir, 12      19:43.2  
  28  Kyle McDonald, 11        19:48.3  
  31  Evan Wham, 10            20:37.7  
  38  Matt Eikenberry, 12      24:12.1  
Total Time = 1:36:41.9     Total Places = 105

5. Mnw
   7  Thatcher Oswald, 10      18:02.1  
  19  Carson Widlund, 12       19:04.2  
  23  Tysin Anderson, 11       19:23.5  
  29  Jack Hoeppner, 10        20:14.0  
  34  Owen Eldridge, 12        20:51.2  
  35  Brody Proctor, 11        21:32.0  
  39  Ayden Marquart, 9        27:01.8  
Total Time = 1:37:35.0     Total Places = 112

6. Logan-Magnolia
   8  Brodie Davis, 9          18:08.9  
  24  Meyrick Seymour, 9       19:38.1  
25 Wyatt Hawkins 11 19:42 4
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  25  Wyatt Hawkins, 11        19:42.4  
  26  Jack Goldsmith, 11       19:42.9  
  33  Lyrick Stueve, 12        20:44.2  
Total Time = 1:37:56.5     Total Places = 116
       TEAM    
PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

   1     1  Carson Van Sickle, 12    16:52.0    Ogden                
   2     2  Andrew Mahaffey, 12      16:53.0    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   3     3  Gavin Sloss, 11          17:32.3    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   4        Dane Gorham, 9           17:36.8    Boyer Valley         
   5     4  Brennan Boden, 11        17:39.8    Tri-Center           
   6        Poldberg Noah, 11        17:40.3    Panorama             
   7        Brody Henderson, 10      17:42.3    Riverside            
   8        Mason McCready, 12       17:48.8    Riverside            
   9     5  Noah Kading, 11          17:54.9    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  10        Dawson Henderson, 10     17:57.0    Riverside            
  11     6  Lance Bunde, 12          17:58.8    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  12     7  Thatcher Oswald, 10      18:02.1    Mnw                  
  13     8  Brodie Davis, 9          18:08.9    Logan-Magnolia       
  14     9  Aidan Rangel, 11         18:19.4    Missouri Valley      
  15    10  Bo Arrasmith, 12         18:22.9    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  16    11  Jude Benbow, 11          18:23.5    Ogden                
  17    12  Jacob Hoden, 12          18:33.3    Missouri Valley      
  18    13  Tate Fever, 10           18:42.1    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  19    14  Preston Kent, 9          18:43.4    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  20    15  Simeon Weers, 12         18:52.9    Tri-Center           
  21    16  Sage Seeger, 12          18:54.1    Ogden                
  22    17  Brady Van Sickle, 11     19:02.4    Ogden                
  23    18  Caden Lerdal, 11         19:03.0    Ogden                
  24    19  Carson Widlund, 12       19:04.2    Mnw                  
  25    20  Adam Meadows, 11         19:04.5    Missouri Valley      
  26    21  Jordan Benjamin, 10      19:06.7    Ogden                
  27    22  Thomas Bergstrom, 9      19:12.7    Ogden                
  28        Jeyden Farr, 10          19:23.3    Treynor              
  29    23  Tysin Anderson, 11       19:23.5    Mnw                  
  30    24  Meyrick Seymour, 9       19:38.1    Logan-Magnolia       
  31    25  Wyatt Hawkins, 11        19:42.4    Logan-Magnolia       
  32    26  Jack Goldsmith, 11       19:42.9    Logan-Magnolia       
  33    27  Christian Dahir, 12      19:43.2    Tri-Center           
  34    28  Kyle McDonald, 11        19:48.3    Tri-Center           
  35        Landon Cook, 10          20:04.8    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
  36    29  Jack Hoeppner, 10        20:14.0    Mnw                  
  37        Andrew Orr, 12           20:15.4    West Monona          
  38    30  Jackson Harrison, 12     20:22.2    Missouri Valley      
  39        Gabe McKinley, 12        20:23.6    West Monona          
  40        Eli Deist, 12            20:25.8    audubon              
  41        Jack Carley, 12          20:32.8    Treynor              
  42    31  Evan Wham, 10            20:37.7    Tri-Center           
  43        Brody Schultes, 10       20:39.0    audubon              
44 32 G i Th k 11 20 39 6 Mi i V ll
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  44    32  Gavin Thacker, 11        20:39.6    Missouri Valley      
  45    33  Lyrick Stueve, 12        20:44.2    Logan-Magnolia       
  46    34  Owen Eldridge, 12        20:51.2    Mnw                  
  47        Jacob Clayton, 9         20:52.3    Westwood             
  48        Silas Bindel, 11         21:31.8    West Bend-Mallard    
  49    35  Brody Proctor, 11        21:32.0    Mnw                  
  50        Jacob Barry, 12          21:49.5    West Harrison        
  51        Sean Freet, 11           22:05.7    West Harrison        
  52    36  Xavier Rangel, 11        22:20.0    Missouri Valley      
  53    37  Garrett Thacker, 9       22:30.9    Missouri Valley      
  54        Aden Archer, 10          22:50.0    Newell-Fonda         
  55        Owen Scott, 10           23:06.4    Westwood             
  56        Zach Hayden, 10          23:06.4    Panorama             
  57        James Kraft, 12          23:12.3    West Harrison        
  58        Kyler Crotty, 9          23:20.9    Newell-Fonda         
  59        Calum Riggenberg, 9      23:31.5    Boyer Valley         
  60        Jaxon Pittet, 10         23:31.8    West Monona          
  61        Grayden Forsythe, 11     23:54.3    West Bend-Mallard    
  62        Jace Baker, 9            23:55.7    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
  63        Kellen Hilgenberg, 9     23:55.7    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
  64    38  Matt Eikenberry, 12      24:12.1    Tri-Center           
  65        Aj Kremkoski, 10         24:33.2    Riverside            
  66        Korben Christofferson, 1025:32.8    Westwood             
  67        Isaac Rich, 9            25:44.2    Whiting              
  68        Jacob Hanson, 9          26:31.5    Ar-We-Va             
  69        Kadin Wadle, 11          26:38.8    Newell-Fonda         
  70        Ryder Logston, 9         26:59.6    Newell-Fonda         
  71    39  Ayden Marquart, 9        27:01.8    Mnw                  
  72        Noah Seggerman, 11       27:08.4    Westwood             

Return to home page.
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Free Support Services for Event Organizers:  

https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/

